420mm 16.5in
Product Width Portrait
17
71
.6
m
m
69
.7
in
M
ax
im
um
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t P
or
tra
it
50
m
m
2i
n
SAMSUNG 32" EMDX
E-PAPER DISPLAY
FRONT VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
PORTRAIT
11
21
.6
m
m
44
.2
in
M
in
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t P
or
tra
it
76
5.
1m
m
30
.1
in
M
in
im
um
 C
ei
lin
g
to
C
en
te
r o
f D
is
pl
ay
FRONT VIEW
MINIMUM EXTENSION
 10deg
SIDE VIEW
MAX 10° TILT
Maximum recommended
power bank size:
150x150x23mm
[5.90x5.90x0.90in]
REAR VIEW
PORTRAIT
Remove to access
battery compartment
Remove to access display's ports
17
5.
9m
m
6.
9i
n
24
0.
1m
m
9.
5i
n
M
ax
im
um
 P
ro
du
ct
 D
ep
th
70
m
m
2.
8i
n
14
03
.3
m
m
55
.2
in
M
ax
im
um
 C
ei
lin
g
to
 C
en
te
r o
f D
is
pl
ay
SIDE VIEW
FLAT
8.5mm 0.3in
Ceiling Plate slot/ hole size
8.5mm 0.3in
65.4mm 2.6in
129.6mm 5.1in
ISOMETRIC VIEW
LANDSCAPE
724mm 28.5in
16
21
.9
m
m
63
.9
in
 M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t L
an
ds
ca
pe
97
1m
m
 [3
1.
22
in
] M
in
im
um
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t L
an
ds
ca
pe
REAR VIEW
LANDSCAPE
Height changes in 50mm increments
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
E-Paper Adjustable Drop Ceiling Mount with Tilt & Rear Cover
BT7671-AD-SAM32
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 1 of 1 File Name: BTD-BT7671-AD-SAM32
Date: 01/05/20261:15Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.